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1 Mile and Sneaux Cones June 22 ver2

Thursday, June 22, 2023 6:12 PM (GMT-5) - Preliminary results

Race info
Sport:
Location:
Start type:
Racers:
Timed on:
Timed with:
Updated from:
Updated:
Race visibility:

Race winners » Overall

Place Bib Racer name

Affiliation

1 1223 Corey Cronan
Broussard, LA

2 1204 Emerson Cullen
Lafayette, LA

3 1171 Wyatt Price
Gueydan, LA

4 1168 Jordan ""J.J."" Templet
Breaux Bridge, LA

5 1164 Hal Duval
Lafayette, LA

6 1158 Michael Bagwell
Jennings, LA

7 1178 Dylan Niedermann
Lafayette, LA

8 1182 Ethan Taylor
Lafayette, LA

9 1215 Joshua Dietz
Lafayette, LA

10 1174 Ezra Garber
lota, LA

1 1162 Ariel Brasseaux
Duson, LA

12 1189 Madison Lightfoot

Lafayette, LA

13 1169 Trevor Casper
Lafayette, LA

14 1203 Brandon Smith
Broussard, LA

15 1179 Caleb Savoie
Lafayette, LA

16 1225 Charles Hunter
Lafayette, LA

17 1202 Sandra Bourque
Broussard, LA

18 1205 John Cullen
Lafayette, LA

19 1226 Addie Aucoin
Lafayette, LA

Running

Lafayette, LA, United States

Interval start

72

iPad

Webscorer PRO 6.4
App

Monday, June 26, 2023 12:55 PM (GMT-5)

Private

Age Gender

M

Finish time

5:33.9

5:37.3

5:40.1

5:44.2

6:18.0

6:19.4

6:25.5

6:29.7

6:45.9

6:49.1

6:51.4

6:54.2

6:55.0

6:58.4

6:58.6

6:59.3

7:11.9

7:16.0

7:18.4

https://www.webscorer.com/racedetails?pid=1&raceid=319581&did=393811

Difference v

+0:03.4
+0:06.2
+0:10.3
+0:44.1
+0:45.5
+0:51.6
+0:55.8
+1:12.0
+1:15.2
+1:17.5
+1:20.3
+1:21.1
+1:24.5
+1:24.7
+1:25.4
+1:38.0
+1:42.1

+1:44.5

6/26/2023, 12:57 PM
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Place

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

Bib

1214

1124

1213

1181

1161

1212

1197

1206

1219

1190

1167

1228

1195

1227

1166

1163

1172

1173

1221

1196

1201

1159

1175

1176

1209

1188

1207

1220

Racer name
Affiliation

Jason Hadley
Youngsville, LA

Noah Woodruff
Lafayette, LA

Aniyah Bobinox
Duson, LA

Julia Valdetero
Lafayette, LA

Tanya Ardoin
Lafayette, LA

Ralph Reed
Jennings, LA

Catherine Cudihy

LafayetteLafayette, LA

Jay Pierret
Youngsville, LA

Laurie Bellard
Lafayette, LA

Liberty Lightfoot
Lafayette, LA

Major Bobbitt
Lafayette, LA

Nicole Aucoin
Lafayette, LA

Sebastian Cudihy
Lafayette, LA

Miles Aucoin
Lafayette, LA

Bailey Bobbitt
Lafayette, LA

Chloe Guidry
Rayne, LA

Neva Garber
lota, LA

Walter Garber
lota, LA

Zoie Landry
Lafayette, LA

Leo Anson
Carencro, LA

Chris Van Way

Carencro, LA

Kenneth Morton
Lafayette, LA

Josie Garber
lota, LA

Kristi Garber
lota, LA

Damian Rubio
Rayne, LA

Robert Sonnier
Lafayette, LA

Noel Rubio
Rayne, LA

Drew Ferguson
Lafayette, LA

Age

45

Gender

M

Finish time

7:231

7:24.8

7:27.7

7:31.7

7:34.4

7:36.6

7:45.9

7:57.2

7:58.1

8:02.4

8:12.4

8:12.6

8:13.9

8:16.7

8:18.1

8:25.9

8:27.7

8:30.9

8:36.5

8:39.7

8:44.6

8:44.7

8:45.8

8:47.1

9:00.6

9:10.6

9:19.7

9:20.1

Difference v

+1:49.2
+1:50.9
+1:53.8
+1:57.8
+2:00.5
+2:02.7
+2:12.0
+2:23.3
+2:24.2
+2:28.5
+2:38.5
+2:38.7
+2:40.0
+2:42.8
+2:44.2
+2:52.0
+2:53.8
+2:57.0
+3:02.6
+3:05.8
+3:10.7
+3:10.8
+3:11.9
+3:13.2
+3:26.7
+3:36.7
+3:45.8

+3:46.2

6/26/2023, 12:57 PM
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Place
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50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69
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Bib

1183

1170

1187

1199

1198

1180

1165

1217

1200

121

1193

1192

1191

1210

1186

1184

1216

1160

1208

177

1194

1185

1157

1218

1222

Racer name
Affiliation

Brent Lavern
Rayne, LA

Logan Leblanc
Lafayette, LA

Marlene Sonnier
Lafayette, LA

Micah Breaux
Lafayette, LA

Elliot Breaux
Lafayette, LA

Patrick J. Leonard, Sr.
Lafayette, LA

Gillian Cosper
New Iberia, LA

Ethan Bellard
Lafayette, LA

Paul Martin
Lafayette, LA

Vanessa Rubio
Rayne, LA

Joseph Cudihy
LafayetteLafayette, LA

Margaret Odom
Lafayette, LA

Sarah Herman
Lafayette, LA

lliana Arellano
Rayne, LA

Mindy Lavern
Rayne, LA

Dianna Lavern
Rayne, LA

Elijah Bellard
Lafayette, LA

Hannah-Grace Morton
Lafayette, LA

Pedro Arellano
Rayne, LA

Cecilia Richard
lota, LA

Juliana Anson
Carencro, LA

Alexander Lavern
Rayne, LA

Carroll Smith
Youngsville, LA

Evan Bellard
Lafayette, LA

Cory Louviere
Jennings, LA

Age

13

Gender

M

Finish time

9:31.3

9:41.9

9:53.7

10:01.4

10:06.0

10:06.3

10:22.4

10:47.1

10:55.0

11:00.8

11:19.6

11:43.7

11:48.4

12:05.3

12:38.1

12:50.6

13:02.7

14:09.2

14:11.5

16:13.0

19:10.8

21:09.6

Difference v

+3:57.4
+4:08.0
+4:19.8
+4:27.5
+4:32.1
+4:32.4
+4:48.5
+5:13.2
+5:21.1
+5:26.9
+5:45.7
+6:09.8
+6:14.5
+6:31.4
+7:04.2
+7:16.7
+7:28.8
+8:35.3
+8:37.6
+10:39.1
+13:36.9

+15:35.7

6/26/2023, 12:57 PM



